
Harbor Regional Center Parent
Mentors will be available on-site to
assist individuals/families who are

served by regional centers with
applications, questions,

resources, and much more!

PARENT
MENTOR 
CLINIC
IN YOUR COMMUNITY!

CLINIC DATES

1/27/25
2/24/25 
3/17/25 

TIME

9 AM - 12 PM
TICHENOR ORTHOPEDIC CLINIC

1660 TERMINO AVE.
LONG BEACH, CA 90804

FOR MORE INFORMATION

(310) 543-7904 
https://www.harborrc.org/services/
services-we-provide/

8/18/25
9/15/25
10/20/25
11/17/25
 

4/21/25
5/19/25
6/23/25
7/21/25

https://www.harborrc.org/services/services-we-provide/
https://www.harborrc.org/services/services-we-provide/

